TOC Bookmark
Cylinders with holding brake DFLC/G
Characteristics
Cylinders with holding brake DFLC
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Data sheet
Technical data

32021/02 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Cylinders with holding brake DFLC
Type codes
NEW
001 Series
DFLC Cylinder with holding brake
002 Piston diameter
40 40
63 63
100 100
003 Stroke
... 10 ... 2000
004 Cushioning
PPV Pneumatic cushioning, adjustable at both ends
005 Position sensing
A For proximity sensor
006 Corrosion protection
Standard
R3 High corrosion protection
007 EU certifi cation
None
EX4 II 2GD
008 Certifi cation
S Safety component to Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC
Cylinders with holding brake DFLC
Type codes
4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/02
Cylinders with holding brake DFLC
Peripherals overview
NEW
Peripherals overview
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
16
17
12
11
6
13
14
15
1
2
18
19
20
52021/02 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Cylinders with holding brake DFLC
Peripherals overview

132021/02 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Cylinders with holding brake DFLG
Type codes
NEW
001 Series
DFLG Cylinder with holding brake
002 Piston diameter
160 160
003 Stroke
... 10 ... 2000
004 Cushioning
PPV Pneumatic cushioning, adjustable at both ends
005 Position sensing
A For proximity sensor
006 Corrosion protection
Standard
R3 High corrosion protection
007 EU certifi cation
None
EX4 II 2GD
008 Certifi cation
S Safety component to Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC
Cylinders with holding brake DFLG
Type codes
14 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/02
Cylinders with holding brake DFLG
Peripherals overview